
Schedule of the course

“Biomedical Applications of Mathematics”
2015-16

? First part: prof. Roberto Bonmassari
Wednesday, October 7, 14.00-16.00, room A213
Friday, October 9, 12.00-13.00, room A214
Wednesday, October 21, 14.00-16.00, room A213

Tutorial of the first part: prof. Eleuterio Toro/dott. Christian Contarino
Friday, October 30, 12.00-13.00, room A214, and 14.00-16.00, room A213

? Second part: prof. Luciano Bertoldi
Wednesday, November 11, 14.00-16.00, room A213
Wednesday, November 18, 14.00-16.00, room A213
Wednesday, November 25, 14.00-16.00, room A213
Wednesday, December 2, 14.00-15.00, room A213

? Third part: prof. Nivedita Agarwal
Friday, November 13, 14.00-16.00, room A213
Friday, November 20, 14.00-16.00, room A213
Friday, November 27, 12.00-13.00, room A214, and 14.00-16.00, room A213

Note:
– rooms A213 and A214 are in Polo Fabio Ferrari, Povo, south-building named “Povo 1”.


